阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

UL94-HB
Component Material Finish Remarks
■ Ordering information Series name : ST
Termination type
60 : Right angle SMT
40 : Solder type
80 : Cradle, vertical, SMT
Shield
X : With shield
Blank : Without shield
Number of positions
Contact type
P : Male contact (Receptacle)
S : Female contact (Plug)
Contact arrangement
/4 : Combination, with 4 power contacts
Plug type
CV : Standard type, for top PCB mount
CVR : Reverse type, for bottom PCB mount
CV1 : For larger diameter cables
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
- /4P1860ST
1 2 4 5 6
● Receptacles
- - CVRS18X40ST
1 2 3 4 5
1 2 3 4 5
7
● Plugs
- S18X80ST
● Plug - Cradle type
3
■ Receptacle
● 10 pos.
(11.5)
0.18